
BSA G Division Fall 2023 Schedule 

Day Date Time Bye

Sat 6-Apr 9:00 AM G9 G2

10:00 AM G7 G6 G8 Trey Taylor 937 474-2294

11:00 AM G1 G5 G4 TEAM COLOR COACHES PHONE

1:00 PM G3 Beauchamp (937) 620-4010

Mon 8-Apr 6:00 PM G9 G5 G2 G4 G6 Scalafani (478) 397-0916

Wed Apr 10 6:00 PM G9 G5 G4 G2 G1 G7 G6 G8 Turner (937) 478-2275

Sat Apr 13 9:00 AM G9 G3 G6 Davis (937) 207-8174

10:00 AM G4 G2 Butler (937) 626-7276

11:00 AM G1 G7 G5 Butler (937) 830-3051

12:00 PM G8 Gravitt (937) 619-8061

Mon Apr 15 5:00 PM G3 Clark (630) 740-9526

6:00 PM G9 G5 G2 G4 G6 G8 Criel (505) 463-4694

Wed Apr 17 5:00 PM G1 Eversole (937) 613-4952

6:00 PM G9 G5 G4 G2 G8 G7 G6 Bartholomew (801) 706-4520

Sat Apr 20 9:00 AM G3 vs G9 G2 vs G4 Taylor (937) 474-2294

11:00 AM G7 vs G5 G6 vs G1 Ashbeck (937) 260-9132

Mon Apr 22 6:00 PM G9 G5 G2 G4 G3 G6 G8 Peyton (937) 371-8434

Wed Apr 24 6:00 PM G9 G5 G4 G2 G1 G7 G3 G8 Senter (937) 901-7233

Sat Apr 27 9:00 AM G4 vs G6 G8 vs G3 Berro (937) 287-6189

11:00 AM G1 vs G5 G2 vs G7 Milstead (937) 499-4731

Mon Apr 29 6:00 PM G8 vs G9 G5 vs G6 G1 vs G7 G2 vs G3 G4 Vo (937) 554-5655

Wed May 01 6:00 PM G9 vs G7 G4 vs G1 G2 vs G8 G3 vs G6 G5

Sat May 04 9:00 AM G6 vs G2 G4 vs G5
11:00 AM G8 vs G7 G1 vs G9

Mon May 06 6:00 PM G7 vs G3 G2 vs G9 G1 vs G4 G5 vs G8 G6

Wed May 08 6:00 PM G2 vs G1 G3 vs G4 G9 vs G8 G7 vs G6 G5

Sat May 11 9:00 AM G5 vs G9 G3 vs G2
11:00 AM G8 vs G6 G7 vs G4

Mon May 13 6:00 PM G5 vs G2 G1 vs G3 G6 vs G9 G4 vs G8 G7

Wed May 15 6:00 PM G6 vs G4 G8 vs G2 G7 vs G1 G9 vs G3 G5

Sat May 18 9:00 AM G4 vs G9 G6 vs G1
11:00 AM G7 vs G8 G3 vs G5

Mon May 20 6:00PM

Wed May 22 6:00PM

*Home Team is listed first and is on the North side
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Respect the refs please

• NO Pets, this includes all DOGS
• NO SMOKING
• INCLEMENT WEATHER: BSA Info Line: 426-5787 or

Beavercreeksoccer.com    

• Spectators -On west side of the field
• No one behind goals
• Stay at least 6 feet back from sidelines 

• Players - Teams on east side of field
• No jewelry except medical tags
• Shin guards mandatory - covered by socks
• Soccer shoes or soft sole gym shoes - no toe cleats
• FIFA Laws of the Game with following changes:

• No Headballs - deliberate headball results in an indirect kick
• No slide tackling; results in indirect kick
• 35 min halves, 5 min half, #4 gameball
• 9v9: teams play down to match opponent with too few players

• Subsitutions:


